
MIDDLEBOROUGH - KINGSTON - GREENBUSH LINE BUS DIVERSION

EFFECTIVE ON THE WEEKENDS OF JUNE 8-9 & JUNE 15-16 

  Inbound to Boston

  Outbound from Boston AM

PM

PM

Saturday and Sunday

Saturday and Sunday

Saturday Train No. 1002 1040 1070 1042 1004 1072 1006 1044 1008 1074 1046 1010 1076 1048 1012 1078 1014 1050 1016 1080 1052 1082 1018 1054 1084 1020 1056
Sunday Train No. 2002 2040 2070 2042 2004 2072 2006 2044 2008 2074 2046 2010 2076 2048 2012 2078 2014 2050 2016 2080 2052 2082 2018 2054 2084 2020 2056

Zone STATION                           Bikes Allowed
8 Middleborough/Lakeville  5:15 - - - 7:45 - 9:15 - 10:45 - - 12:15 - - 1:45 - 3:15 - 4:45 - - - 7:20 - - 10:05 -
6 Bridgewater  5:25 - - - 7:55 - 9:25 - 10:55 - - 12:25 - - 1:55 - 3:25 - 4:55 - - - 7:30 - - 10:15 -
5 Campello  5:32 - - - 8:02 - 9:32 - 11:02 - - 12:32 - - 2:02 - 3:32 - 5:02 - - - 7:37 - - 10:22 -
4 Brockton  5:36 - - - 8:06 - 9:36 - 11:06 - - 12:36 - - 2:06 - 3:36 - 5:06 - - - 7:41 - - 10:26 -
4 Montello  5:39 - - - 8:09 - 9:39 - 11:09 - - 12:39 - - 2:09 - 3:39 - 5:09 - - - 7:44 - - 10:29 -
33 Holbrook/Randolph  5:44 - - - 8:14 - 9:44 - 11:14 - - 12:44 - - 2:14 - 3:44 - 5:14 - - - 7:49 - - 10:34 -
8 Kingston  - 5:30 - 7:30 - - - 9:30 - - 11:30 - - 1:30 - - - 3:30 - - 5:30 - - 7:30 - - 10:30
7 Halifax  - 5:39 - 7:39 - - - 9:39 - - 11:39 - - 1:39 - - - 3:39 - - 5:39 - - 7:39 - - 10:39
6 Hanson  - 5:44 - 7:44 - - - 9:44 - - 11:44 - - 1:44 - - - 3:44 - - 5:44 - - 7:44 - - 10:44
5 Whitman  - 5:49 - 7:49 - - - 9:49 - - 11:49 - - 1:49 - - - 3:49 - - 5:49 - - 7:49 - - 10:49
4 Abington  - 5:54 - 7:54 - - - 9:54 - - 11:54 - - 1:54 - - - 3:54 - - 5:54 - - 7:54 - - 10:54
3 South Weymouth  - 5:58 - 7:58 - - - 9:58 - - 11:58 - - 1:58 - - - 3:58 - - 5:58 - - 7:58 - - 10:58
6 Greenbush  - - 5:45 - - 9:05 - - - 11:05 - - 1:00 - - 3:00 - - - 5:05 - 6:35 - - 9:35 - -
5 North Scituate  - - 5:52 - - 9:12 - - - 11:12 - - 1:07 - - 3:07 - - - 5:12 - 6:42 - - 9:42 - -
4 Cohasset  - - 5:58 - - 9:18 - - - 11:18 - - 1:13 - - 3:13 - - - 5:18 - 6:48 - - 9:48 - -
4 Nantasket Junction  - - 6:01 - - 9:21 - - - 11:21 - - 1:16 - - 3:16 - - - 5:21 - 6:51 - - 9:51 - -
3 West Hingham  - - 6:06 - - 9:26 - - - 11:26 - - 1:21 - - 3:21 - - - 5:26 - 6:56 - - 9:56 - -
2 East Weymouth  - - 6:11 - - 9:31 - - - 11:31 - - 1:26 - - 3:26 - - - 5:31 - 7:01 - - 10:01 - -
2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  - - 6:17 - - 9:37 - - - 11:37 - - 1:31 - - 3:31 - - - 5:41 - 7:07 - - 10:07 - -
2 Braintree (train arrival)  5:50 6:05 6:26 8:05 8:20 9:46 9:50 10:05 11:20 11:46 12:05 12:50 1:37 2:05 2:20 3:41 3:50 4:05 5:20 5:46 6:05 7:16 7:55 8:05 10:16 10:40 11:06
2 Braintree (bus departure)  5:55 6:10 6:31 8:10 8:25 9:51 9:55 10:10 11:25 11:51 12:10 12:55 1:46 2:10 2:25 3:46 3:55 4:10 5:25 5:51 6:10 7:21 8:00 8:10 10:21 10:45 11:11
1A South Station  6:20 6:35 6:56 8:35 8:50 10:16 10:20 10:35 12:05 12:21 12:50 1:35 2:26 2:50 3:05 4:26 4:35 4:50 6:05 6:31 6:50 7:46 8:25 8:35 10:46 11:10 11:36

Saturday Train No. 1003 1071 1043 1005 1073 1045 1007 1075 1009 1047 1077 1011 1049 1013 1079 1051 1015 1081 1017 1053 1083 1019 1055 1085 1021 1057
Sunday Train No. 2003 2071 2043 2005 2073 2045 2007 2075 2009 2047 2077 2011 2049 2013 2079 2051 2015 2081 2017 2053 2083 2019 2055 2085 2021 2057

Zone STATION Bikes Allowed
1A South Station  6:20 6:58 8:05 8:50 8:58 10:05 10:20 10:58 11:50 12:05 12:43 1:10 1:55 2:40 2:43 3:55 4:10 4:48 5:40 5:55 7:58 8:35 8:45 10:58 11:15 11:20
2 Braintree (bus arrival)  6:45 7:23 8:30 9:15 9:23 10:30 10:45 11:23 12:15 12:30 1:18 1:45 2:30 3:15 3:18 4:30 4:45 5:23 6:15 6:30 8:23 9:00 9:10 11:23 11:40 11:45
2 Braintree (train departure)  6:55 7:33 8:40 9:25 9:33 10:40 10:55 11:33 12:25 12:40 1:28 1:55 2:40 3:25 3:28 4:40 4:55 5:33 6:25 6:40 8:33 9:10 9:20 11:33 11:50 11:55
2 Weymouth Landing/East Braintree  - 7:43 - - 9:43 - - 11:43 - - 1:38 - - - 3:38 - - 5:43 - - 8:43 - - 11:43 - -
2 East Weymouth  - 7:48 - - 9:48 - - 11:48 - - 1:43 - - - 3:43 - - 5:48 - - 8:48 - - 11:48 - -
3 West Hingham  - 7:53 - - 9:53 - - 11:53 - - 1:48 - - - 3:48 - - 5:53 - - 8:53 - - 11:53 - -
4 Nantasket Junction  - 7:57 - - 9:57 - - 11:57 - - 1:52 - - - 3:52 - - 5:57 - - 8:57 - - 11:57 - -
4 Cohasset  - 8:00 - - 10:00 - - 12:00 - - 1:55 - - - 3:55 - - 6:00 - - 9:00 - - 12:00 - -
5 North Scituate  - 8:08 - - 10:08 - - 12:08 - - 2:03 - - - 4:03 - - 6:08 - - 9:08 - - 12:08 - -
6 Greenbush  - 8:19 - - 10:19 - - 12:19 - - 2:14 - - - 4:14 - - 6:19 - - 9:19 - - 12:19 - -
3 South Weymouth  - - 8:46 - - 10:46 - - - 12:46 - - 2:46 - - 4:46 - - - 6:46 - - 9:26 - - 12:01
4 Abington  - - 8:51 - - 10:51 - - - 12:51 - - 2:51 - - 4:51 - - - 6:51 - - 9:31 - - 12:06
5 Whitman  - - 8:55 - - 10:55 - - - 12:55 - - 2:55 - - 4:55 - - - 6:55 - - 9:35 - - 12:10
6 Hanson  - - 9:00 - - 11:00 - - - 1:00 - - 3:00 - - 5:00 - - - 7:00 - - 9:40 - - 12:15
7 Halifax  - - 9:05 - - 11:05 - - - 1:05 - - 3:05 - - 5:05 - - - 7:05 - - 9:45 - - 12:20
8 Kingston  - - 9:17 - - 11:17 - - - 1:17 - - 3:17 - - 5:17 - - - 7:17 - - 9:57 - - 12:32
3 Holbrook/Randolph  7:02 - - 9:32 - - 11:02 - 12:32 - - 2:02 - 3:32 - - 5:02 - 6:32 - - 9:17 - - 11:57 -
4 Montello  7:07 - - 9:37 - - 11:07 - 12:37 - - 2:07 - 3:37 - - 5:07 - 6:37 - - 9:22 - - 12:02 -
4 Brockton  7:10 - - 9:40 - - 11:10 - 12:40 - - 2:10 - 3:40 - - 5:10 - 6:40 - - 9:25 - - 12:05 -
5 Campello  7:14 - - 9:44 - - 11:14 - 12:44 - - 2:14 - 3:44 - - 5:14 - 6:44 - - 9:29 - - 12:09 -
6 Bridgewater  7:23 - - 9:53 - - 11:23 - 12:53 - - 2:23 - 3:53 - - 5:23 - 6:53 - - 9:38 - - 12:18 -
8 Middleborough/Lakeville  7:34 - - 10:04 - - 11:34 - 1:04 - - 2:34 - 4:04 - - 5:34 - 7:04 - - 9:49 - - 12:29 -

Bus departure times on the MIDDLEBOROUGH - KINGSTON - GREENBUSH LINES. Quincy Center & JFK/
UMass passengers may board the Red Line/Red Line shuttle for a connection with South Station or Braintree. Customer Service

617-222-3200
Visit
MBTA.com

   Follow
@MBTA_CR

Download the
mTicket App

AM

BUS DIVERSION 
EFFECTIVE WEEKENDS OF SEPTEMBER 7-8 & 14-15, 2024


